WILDCAT DUATHLON TEAM RESULTS
iow SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2017 Timed by

Team Report for Division: DTEAM

Place Team Time Team Name

1 00:56:52.883 TEAM HENDRICKSON
2 00:58:53.277 TEAM SCRUGGS

3 01:02:09.668 TEAM LEONARD

4 01:03:34.263 TEAM STRAUSBAUGH
5 01:05:59.681 TEAM BOYER

6 01:06:32.590 TEAM RANDLES

7 01:09:13.249 TEAM SOUTER

8 01:28:52.455 TEAM KERNS

Bib#

955
956

930
931

960
961

932
934

946
948

938
940

912
929

957
958

Team Members

MICHAEL HENDRICKSON
LANDON HENDRICKSON

JON BRUSHERD
DEXTEN RETCHLOFF

JOSEPH LEONARD
KEATIN GARRETT

RICKY STRAUSBAUGH
JAY STRAUSBAUGH

NOAH BOYER
KEVIN BOYER

SHAWN RANDLES
KAIDEN BENNETT

HAILEY SOUTER
AMY VEDDER

SHIRLEY KERNS
ROD MATHEWSON
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