

## WILDCAT DUATHLON TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2017



Team Report for Division: DTEAM

Place 1	Team Time 00:56:52.883	Team Name TEAM HENDRICKSON	Bib#	Team Members
			955	MICHAEL HENDRICKSON
			956	LANDON HENDRICKSON
2	00:58:53.277	TEAM SCRUGGS		
			930	JON BRUSHERD
			931	DEXTEN RETCHLOFF
3	01:02:09.668	TEAM LEONARD		
			960	JOSEPH LEONARD
			961	KEATIN GARRETT
4	01:03:34.263	TEAM STRAUSBAUGH		
			932	RICKY STRAUSBAUGH
			934	JAY STRAUSBAUGH
5	01:05:59.681	TEAM BOYER		
			946	NOAH BOYER
			948	KEVIN BOYER
6	01:06:32.590	TEAM RANDLES		
			938	SHAWN RANDLES
			940	KAIDEN BENNETT
7	01:09:13.249	TEAM SOUTER		
			912	HAILEY SOUTER
			929	AMY VEDDER
8	01:28:52.455	TEAM KERNS		
			957	SHIRLEY KERNS
			958	ROD MATHEWSON

